
thickness

3/4"
3/4"
3/4"
3/4"
3/4"
3/4"
9/16"
1  1/8"
1  1/8"
3/8"
3/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/2"
3/4"

1  1/8"
3/4"
3/4"
3/4"
3/4"
3/4"
3/4"
3/4"
3/4"
3/4"
3/4"
29 oz.
8 oz.
1 gal.
11 oz.
11 oz.
11 oz.
12 oz.
60 Grit
80 Grit
120 Grit
220 Grit
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8'
12'
8'
12'
8'
12'
16'
12'
12'
96"
96"
96"
96"
96"
96"
96"
12'
16'
16'
16'
16'

11"
11"
11"
11"

18" to 30"
30" to 48"
48" to 72"
72" to 96"
96" to 150"

length description

Particle Board Bullnose Shelving
Particle Board Bullnose Shelving
Particle Board Bullnose Shelving
Particle Board Bullnose Shelving
Particle Board Bullnose Shelving
Particle Board Bullnose Shelving
MDF Shelf  Cleat
Particle Board Bullnose Stepping
Particle Board Bullnose Stepping
Particle Board Underlayment
Particle Board Underlayment
1  1/2" O.C. Beadboard
3" O.C. Beadboard
Knotty Alder Veneer (MDF Core)
Medium Density Fiberboard (MDF)
Medium Density Fiberboard (MDF)
1 x 8 Pine (Riser Material)
1 x 4 Medium Density Fiberboard (MDF)
1 x 6 Medium Density Fiberboard (MDF)
1 x 8 Medium Density Fiberboard (MDF)
1 x 12 Medium Density Fiberboard (MDF)

width

12"
12"
16"
16"
24"
24"

3  1/4"
10"
12"
48"
48"
48"
48"
48"
48"
48"

7  1/4"
3  1/2"
5  1/2"
7  1/4"
11  1/4"
3  1/2"
5  1/2"
7  1/4"
9  1/4“
11  1/4"

9"
9"
9"
9"

MATERIALS

Construction Adhesive
Wood Glue
Wood Glue
White Paintable Latex Silcone Caulk
Almond Paintable Latex Silcone Caulk
Clear Paintable Latex Silcone Caulk
Spray Foam
Sandpaper
Sandpaper
Sandpaper
Sandpaper
Adjustable Closet Rod
Adjustable Closet Rod
Adjustable Closet Rod
Adjustable Closet Rod
Adjustable Closet Rod
Adjustable Shelf  & Rod Support
Non-Adjustable Shelf  & Rod Support
Closet Pole Support
Cedar Shims

ADJUSTABLE
CLOSET ROD

POLE
SUPPORT SHELF

AND ROD
SUPPORT

* Species (S)
  •  KA - Knotty Alder
  •  M - Maple
  •  O - Red Oak

Lengths (L)
  •  8'   10'
  •  8'   10'   12'   14'   16'
  •  8'   10'   12'   14'   16'

* Knotty Alder, Maple, and Red Oak S4S are readily available. 
Other sizes and species are available by special order.
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P: 801.312.50002355 West 1500 South, Salt Lake City, UT  84104
Sunroc Building Materials www.Sunroc.com
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