Molding materials

MATERIALS

	thickness	width	length	description
SHELVING	3/4"	12"	8'	Particle Board Bullnose Shelving
	3/4"	12"	12'	Particle Board Bullnose Shelving
	3/4"	16"	8'	Particle Board Bullnose Shelving
	3/4"	16"	12'	Particle Board Bullnose Shelving
	3/4"	24"	8'	Particle Board Bullnose Shelving
	3/4"	24"	12'	Particle Board Bullnose Shelving
	9/16"	3 1/4"	16'	MDF Shelf Cleat
	1 1/8"	10"	12'	Particle Board Bullnose Stepping
	1 1/8"	12"	12'	Particle Board Bullnose Stepping
SHEETS	3/8"	48"	96"	Particle Board Underlayment
	3/4"	48"	96"	Particle Board Underlayment
	1/4"	48"	96"	1 1/2" O.C. Beadboard
	1/4"	48"	96"	3" O.C. Beadboard
	1/2"	48"	96"	Knotty Alder Veneer (MDF Core)
	3/4"	48"	96"	Medium Density Fiberboard (MDF)
	1 1/8"	48"	96"	Medium Density Fiberboard (MDF)
BOARDS	3/4"	7 1/4"	12'	1 x 8 Pine (Riser Material)
	3/4"	3 1/2"	16'	1 x 4 Medium Density Fiberboard (MDF)
	3/4"	5 1/2"	16'	1 x 6 Medium Density Fiberboard (MDF)
	3/4"	7 1/4"	16'	1 x 8 Medium Density Fiberboard (MDF)
	3/4"	11 1/4"	16'	1 x 12 Medium Density Fiberboard (MDF)
	3/4"	3 1/2"	Lengths (I	* Species (S)
	3/4"	5 1/2"	• 8' 10'	KA - Knotty Alder
	3/4"	7 1/4"	• 8' 10'	-
	3/4"	9 1/4"	• 8' 10'	-
	3/4"	11 1/4"		
MISCELLANEOUS .	29 oz.		_	Construction Adhesive
	8 oz.		_	Wood Glue
	1 gal.	_	_	Wood Glue
	11 oz.	_	_	White Paintable Latex Silcone Caulk
	11 oz.		_	Almond Paintable Latex Silcone Caulk
	11 oz.	_	_	Clear Paintable Latex Silcone Caulk
	12 oz.		<u> </u>	Spray Foam
	60 Grit	9"	11"	Sandpaper
	80 Grit	9"	11"	Sandpaper
	120 Grit	9"	11"	Sandpaper
	220 Grit	9"	11"	Sandpaper
		_	18" to 30"	Adjustable Closet Rod
		_	30" to 48"	Adjustable Closet Rod
			48" to 72"	Adjustable Closet Rod
		_	72" to 96"	Adjustable Closet Rod
			96" to 150"	Adjustable Closet Rod
		_	_	Adjustable Shelf & Rod Support
			_	Non-Adjustable Shelf & Rod Support
	100 Pagls		_	Closet Pole Support
	100 Pack		_	Cedar Shims

^{*} Knotty Alder, Maple, and Red Oak S4S are readily available. Other sizes and species are available by special order.







